SYLVANIA

PARS56 LED
PAR56 LED RGB
0060540

®@ @ CERk AR

NOT SUITABLE FOR
HOUSEHOLD ROOM
ILLUMINATION

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

Watt (Rated) (W)
Cap/Base
Fixture rating
Environment
E-number SE
LOR (%)

Colour Code
Wattage (W)
Control gear type
IP rating

Product EAN number

DATA TABLE

General data

Product name

Technology

Watt (Rated) (W)

Cap/Base

Fixture rating

Environment

Operating temperature range (°C)
E-number SE

Optical data

Ambient temperature for maximum
luminous flux (°C)

LOR (%)

Colour Code

Adjustable chromaticity
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PAR56 LED RGB
LED

10

Screw Terminal
Enclosed
External
8290020

100

N/A

10

Not required
P68
5410288605401

PAR56 LED RGB
LED

10

Screw Terminal
Enclosed
External
-10°C...+55°C
8290020

25

100
N/A
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Electrical data

Wattage (W)
Current (A)

Primary Supply/Product voltage - min (V)

Lamp power factor
Control gear type

Lifetime data
Average life (Rated) (h)

Physical data

IP rating

Nominal Product Width (mm)
Max. Lamp Diameter (mm) - D
Weight (kg)

Recessed Depth (mm)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Packaging outer length / height (cm)

Safety data

Optimal operating condition (°C)
Recommendation for disposal at end of
life

Special purpose lamp

Safety message

PHOTOMETRY

Beam Cone Diagram

Luminous intensity Distance Beam diameter
(%) (m) (m)

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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10

0.119

12

1

Not required

25000

IP68
105
175
0.552
10

Carton
5410288605401
15.0

16.3
15410288605408
46.5

-10-55
Not Applicable

Yes
Not suitable for household

Spectral Power Distribution

500
Wavelength (nm)
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